Monday, June 4, 2018

Monday, July 30, 2018

Monday, August 27, 2018

***NO SEPTEMBER MBPA MEETING***

Monday, October 1, 2018

Monday, November 5, 2018

***NO DECEMBER MBPA MEETING***

Monday, January 7, 2019

Monday, February 4, 2019

Monday, March 4, 2019

Monday, April 1, 2019

Monday, May 6, 2019

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

Medina Band Parents Association
2018-2019 Meeting Schedule

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room



